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Surgical guide without implant positions

Additional implant sites with

  Universal sleeve

  Implant-specific sleeve

SURGICAL GUIDES (physical production)

 

Additional fixator sites with

  Universal sleeve

  Implant-specific sleeve
20 €

40 €

 

85 €

35 €

50 € 

80 €

30 €

Treatment Planning service by mentor doctor

Articulated tooth setup / arch

DIGITAL SERVICES

FREE SERVICES

IMPLANTOLOGY

Registration and usage of the Platform

Case management with storage

Case preparation for treatment planning

Basic tooth setup

Treatment planning

 Valid from 1 May 2024 until recalled, in EU
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2400 €*Universal Guided Kit (Partial sequence solution up to 4.5 mm drill Ø) 

TOOLS

 

Example 1: 

Surgical guide with 
1 universal sleeve for implant site:

85 € + 35 € = 120 €

Example 2:

Surgical guide with 4 Straumann 
sleeves for implant sites and 

3 Straumann sleeves for fixator sites: 
85 € + 4x50 € + 3x40 € = 405 €

 



www.dicomlab.com info@dicomlab.com +36 30 160 71 41

dicomLAB Dental Kft. - Szeged, Szent-Györgyi A. str. 2. 6726 Hungary
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8 €

20 €

Standard shipping, within 2-3 workdays in Hungary (GLS)

Standard shipping, within 2-3 workdays in EU (UPS)

In case Buyer indicates their EU VAT number reverse charge VAT mechanism applies, otherwise Hungarian VAT 

(*27°%) shall be added.

SHIPPING - (per max. 3 guides)

1600 €* + 6100 €Universal Guided Kit + 40 surgical guides

1600 €

3100 €

4600 €

6100 €

2200 €* + 1600 €

2000 €* + 3100 €

1800 €* + 4600 €

10-pack universal surgical guide 

20-pack universal surgical guide

30-pack universal surgical guide

40-pack universal surgical guide

Universal Guided Kit + 10 surgical guides

Universal Guided Kit + 20 surgical guides

Universal Guided Kit + 30 surgical guides

BUNDLE OFFERS - (universal sleeves included)

Prices of all items on the Marketplace are available within the webshop.

MARKETPLACE


