

Valid from 1 May 2024 until recalled, in EU

FREE SERVICES

 Registrat 	tion and	l usage of	f the P	Platform
-------------------------------	----------	------------	---------	----------

- Case management with storage
- Case preparation for treatment planning
- Basic tooth setup
- Treatment planning



DIGITAL SERVICES

Treatment Planning service by mentor doctor	80 €
Articulated tooth setup / arch	30 €
SURGICAL GUIDES (physical production)	
Surgical guide without implant positions	85 €
Additional implant sites with	
Universal sleeve	35 €
Implant-specific sleeve	50 €
Additional fixator sites with	
Universal sleeve	20 €
Implant-specific sleeve	40 €

Example 1:

Surgical guide with 1 universal sleeve for implant site: 85 € + 35 € = 120 €

Example 2:

Surgical guide with 4 Straumann sleeves for implant sites and 3 Straumann sleeves for fixator sites: 85 € + 4x50 € + 3x40 € = 405 €

TOOLS

Universal Guided Kit (Partial sequence solution up to 4.5 mm drill Ø)

2400 €*



Prices of all items on the Marketplace are available within the webshop.

BUNDLE OFFERS - (universal sleeves included)

10-pack universal surgical guide	1600 €
20-pack universal surgical guide	3100 €
30-pack universal surgical guide	4600 €
40-pack universal surgical guide	6100 €
Universal Guided Kit + 10 surgical guides	2200 €* + 1600 €
Universal Guided Kit + 20 surgical guides	2000 €* + 3100 €
Universal Guided Kit + 30 surgical guides	1800 €* + 4600 €
Universal Guided Kit + 40 surgical guides	1600 €* + 6100 €

SHIPPING - (per max. 3 guides)

Standard shipping, within 2-3 workdays in Hungary (GLS)	8€
Standard shipping, within 2-3 workdays in EU (UPS)	20€

In case Buyer indicates their EU VAT number reverse charge VAT mechanism applies, otherwise Hungarian VAT (*27°%) shall be added.

dicomLAB Dental Kft. - Szeged, Szent-Györgyi A. str. 2. 6726 Hungary

www.dicomlab.com

+36 30 160 71 41